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Record for 2012-2013 Season Overall: 9-11-1
 

Day Date Opponent Site Location Start
Time

Score (IHS-
Opp.)

Game Reports Photos
Videos

Wed 11/21/12 New Hartford H The Rink 2:00 PM Scrimmage   

Sat 11/24/12 Shenendehowa A Clifton Park
Arena

4:00 PM W 5-1 Daily Gazette
12/11/25 

 

 Tue 11/27/12 Ontario Bay A  Haldane
Arena

7:30 PM W 10-2 Ithaca Journal
11/28/12  

 

 Thu 11/29/12  Cortland-Homer A  McDonald
Sports

Complex

5:00 PM Scrimmage   

 Thu  12/06/12  Geneva H Lynah Rink
(Cornell)

7:00 PM W 3-1 Ithaca
Journal 12/6/12

Photo Gallery

Fri  12/07/12 Baldwinsville
Tourney 

A Baldwinsville
Ice Arena 

 7:45 PM W 8-1   

Sat 12/08/12 Baldwinsville
Tourney 

A Baldwinsville
Ice Arena 

4:00 PM L 1-2   

Thu 12/13/12 Auburn A Casey Park 6:00 PM W 5-1 Ithaca Journal
12/14/12

Video: P1 , P2 , P3  

Fri 12/21/12  Whitesboro A Whitestown
Ice Facility 

6:30 PM  W 2-0  PressConnects
12/23/12

 

Sat  12/29/12 CBA Albany
Tourney: New

Rochelle 

A Al bany
Training
Facility

4:45 PM
 

W 5-1
  

Sun 12/30/12 CBA Albany
Tourney: Orchard

Park

A Al bany
Training
Facility

12:30PM
 

L 1-4
  

Fri 01/04/13 CNS Tourney:
Corcoran 

A Cicero Twin
Rinks

 5:00 PM L 0-4  

 Sat 01/05/13 CNS Tourney:
Greece

 A Cicero Twin
Rinks  

10:30
AM

W 4-2 Ithaca Journal
1/6/13

 

Mon 01/07/13 Fayetteville-
Manlius 

 H Lynah Rink
(Cornell) 

7:30 PM W 4-3  1160AM_Ithaca
Little Red All

Access Update
1/8/13  ;

 Ithaca Journal
1/8/13

Photo Gallery IHS vs
FM

 Thu 01/10/13 Baldwinsville  H  Lynah Rink
(Cornell)

7:00 PM L 1-4 Ithaca Journal
1/10/13

IJ Photo Gallery: IHS
vs Baldwinsville  

 Sat 01/12/13 West Genesee  H Lynah Rink
(Cornell)

7:00 PM L 0-8  IJ Pre-Game ;
 Ithaca Journal

1/13/13

 

 Wed 01/16/13 Corcoran A Meachem  7:00 PM L 2-4  

 Fri 01/18/13 Suffern Tourney:
Pelham

 A Sportorama 9:00 PM L 1-2  

 Sat 01/19/13 Suffern Tourney:
Suffern 

 A Sportorama 9:00 PM  L 1-5 Ithaca Journal
1/20/13  

 

 Sat 01/26/13 Mamaroneck  A Hammocks
Park

5:30 PM L 2-5  Ithaca Journal
1/27/13

Game broadcast )  

 Wed 02/06/13 CBA Syracuse A Onondaga
Nation Arena

7:00 PM  T 3-3   Ithaca Journal
2/7/13

 

 Sat   02/09/13 McQuaid  A  Thomas
Creek Ice

Arena

 1:00 PM   L 0-1   

 Mon  2/11/13  Cicero North
Syracuse

 H  The Rink  4:30 PM  Scrimmage   

 Wed 2/13/13 Skaneateles A Allyn Ice
Arena

7:00 PM Scrimmage   

Fri  02/22/12 Monroe-
Woodbury 

A Sportorama  7:00 PM Scrimmage  

Section IV Playoff Games - N/A

Division I Quarterfinal
Sat 03/02/12 Niagara

Wheatfield
A Northtown

Center at
Amherst

6:00 PM L 1-5 Ithaca Journal
3/4/13

State Tournament
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1160AM_ESPN_2013_0108.mp3 IHSBoysHockey, Ć (941k) Jan 9, 2013, 5:48 PM v.6 ďď

2012_1223.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (37k) Dec 30, 2012, 10:36 PM v.6 ďď

DailyGazette20121125.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (83k) Dec 13, 2012, 7:15 PM v.6 ďď

IJ_112812.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (76k) Dec 13, 2012, 10:19 AM v.6 ďď

IJ_120612.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (89k) Dec 13, 2012, 9:47 AM v.6 ďď

IJ_2013_0106.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (38k) Jan 6, 2013, 8:21 PM v.6 ďď

IJ_2013_0108.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (90k) Jan 8, 2013, 6:27 PM v.7 ďď

IJ_2013_0110.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (100k) Jan 11, 2013, 8:01 AM v.6 ďď

IJ_2013_0111.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (120k) Jan 12, 2013, 11:14 AM v.6 ďď

IJ_2013_0113.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (56k) Jan 17, 2013, 10:32 AM v.7 ďď

IJ_2013_0120.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (34k) Feb 10, 2013, 9:33 AM v.6 ďď

IJ_2013_0127.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (29k) Jan 29, 2013, 6:37 AM v.6 ďď

IJ_2013_0207.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (40k) Feb 10, 2013, 9:24 AM v.6 ďď

IJ_2013_0304.pdf IHSBoysHockey, Ċ (49k) Mar 4, 2013, 7:17 AM v.7 ďď
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